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TOWN OF ELLICOTT 2024 FINAL BUDGET

BREAKDOWN OF CHARGES & CALCULATION OF TAX RATES

TOWNWIDE-GENERAL
OUTSIDE-GENERAL
HIGHWAY-TOWNWIDE
HIGHWAY-OUTSIDE

Town
Qutside

2,037,609.91
8,606.00

30,561.00

2,076,776.91

Falconer Celoron

$ 480,204.37 $ 190,372.72

$ 480,204.37 $ 190,372.72

TOWN OF ELLICOTT 2024 TAX RATES (FINAL)

TOWN OUTSIDE VILLAGE:
VILLAGE OF FALCONER
VILLAGE OF CELORON

Valuation

445499.181
104990.976
41622.732

592112.889

023 Tax Rate

4.73 4.661685
4.48 4.573768
448 =~ 4.573768

ELLICOTT BUDGET SUMMARY FOR 2024 (FINAL)

Description

TOWNWIDE-GENERAL
OUTSIDE-GENERAL
HIGHWAY-TOWNWIDE
HIGHWAY-OUTSIDE

TOTALS

Appropriations Revenues Unexpended
$3,181,335.00 $ 473,148.00
175,606.00 167,000.00 -
1,727,061.00 1,696,500.00

$ 5,084,002.00

$2,336,648.00 $ -

To Be Raised
by Taxes

$ 2,708,187.00
8,606.00

30,561.00

$ 2,747,354.00

Amount

2,078,776.91
480,204.37
190,372.72

$ 2,747,354.00

To Be Raised
by Taxes

$ 2,708,187.00
8,606.00

30,561.00

$ 2,747.354.00




SL1 (SLO5)
SL2 (SL06)
SL3 (SL07)
SL4 (SL8)
SL5 (SL09)
SL6 (SL10)
SW1 (SW11)
SW3 (SW15)
SW4 (SW16)
SW5 (SW17)
SW7 (SW18)
SW8 (SW19)
SW9 (H20)
SW10 (H21)
SW11 (H22)
SW12 (H23)

SW13 (SW10)

SF1 (SF24)
SF1A (SF25)
SF2 (SF26)
SF3 (SF27)
SS4 (SS28)
SS5 (5529)
SS6 (SS30)
SS7 (SS31)
SS8 (S532)
SS9 (SS33)
SS10 (SS34)
$S11 (SS11)

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

LIGHT 1 WE

LIGHT 2 FLUVANNA
LIGHT 3 BUFF/WILLARD
LIGHT 4 ROYAL OAKS
LIGHT 5 BAKER ST.
LIGHT 6 N. ELLICOTT
WATER 1 WE

WATER 3 AIRPORT
WATER 4 COMFORT INN
WATER 5 MOTEL 6
WATER 7 MAIN EXPRESS
WATER 8 BUFF/WILLARD
WATER 9 LYNDON BLVD.

WATER 10 CAMP ST. EXT.
WATER 11 ORCHARD RD.

WATER 12 ROYAL OAKS
WATER 13 TOWN WIDE
FIRE 1 WE

FIRE 1A CELORON

FIRE 2 FLUVANNA

FIRE 3 FALCONER
SEWER 4 BUFF/WILLARD
SEWER 5 S/C IND. PARK
SEWER 6 AIRPORT
SEWER 7 COMFORT INN
SEWER 8 MOTEL 6
SEWER 9 LUVAN
SEWER 10 ACU-RITE
SEWER 11 TOWN WIDE

TOTAL SPECIAL DISTRICTS

GRAND TOTALS

$25,500.00
$20,500.00
$11,000.00
$750.00
$4,750.00
$3,750.00
$20,000.00
$15,600.02
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$500.00
$7.385.10
$13,715.00
$1,698.00
$432.08
$139,904.96
$20,405.00
$153,617.00
$158,784.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,500.00
$0.00
$1,250.00
$0.00

$0.00
$237.65

601,278.81

5,685,280.81 $2,336,648.00 §$

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$

$25,500.00
$20,500.00
$11,000.00
$750.00
$4,750.00
$3,750.00
$20,000.00
$15,600.02
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$500.00
$7,385.10
$13,715.00
$1,698.00
$432.08
$139,904.96
$20,405.00
$153,617.00
$158,784.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,500.00
$0.00
$1,250.00
$0.00

$0.00
$237.65

$601,278.81

3,348,632.81




ELLICOTT - 2024 SPECIAL DISTRICT TAXES

AMOUNT TO RAISE
FDO010 - Fluvanna Fire District #2 - Jt. $153,617.00
FLOO1 - Fire. Light & Water District $185,404.96
FP013 - Celoron Fire Protection $ 20,405.00
FP014 - Falconer Fire Protection $ 158,784.00
LDO015 - Light District #2 $ 20,500.00
LDO16 - Light District #3 $ 11,000.00
LD017 - Light District #4 $ 750.00
LDO018 - Light District #5 $ 4,750.00
LDO038 - Light District #6 $ 3,750.00
SB045 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District #5 $ -
SB046 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District $ -
SB047 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District $ -
SB048 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District $ -
SBO049 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District $ -
SBO50 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District $ -
SBO051 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District $ -
SBO052 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District $ -
SBO053 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District $ -
WDO043 - Special Water Districts $ -
SDO010 - Ind. Park Sewer District #5 $ -

SD026 - Hudson Motel Sewer District #7 $ -




ELLICOTT - 2024 SPECIAL DISTRICT TAX RATES (con'f)

AMOUNT TO RAISE
SD026 - Motel 6 #8 $ 1,250.00
SDO030 - Luvan Dev. Sewer District #9 $ -
SD031 - Acu-Rite Sewer District #10 $ -
SD034 - Airport Sewer District #6 Listing $ 1,500.00
US001 - SCLSD - Unpaids - Listing $ -
SD Sewer #11 Town Wide $ 237.85
US004 - Unpaid Sewer - Listing $ -
UWO012 - Unpaid BPU water/sewer re-levies $ 3,771.72
WAOQO1 - Airport Water District #1 $ 3,600.00
WAQ02 - Airport Water District #2 $ 6,851.61
WAQO3 - Airport Water District #3 $ 5,148.41
WAOOQ9 - Lyndon Blvd. Water #9 $ 500.00
WDO017 - Ind. Park Water District #2 $ -
WDO019 - Hudson Motel Water District #4 $ -
WD023 - Journeys End Water District #5 $ -
WDO030 - Lakeside Water District #1A $ -
WDO039 - S. Hanford Water District #1B $ -
WD048 - Buffalo-Willard Water #8 $ -
WD053 - Camp St. Ext. Water #10 $ 7,385.10
WDO054 - Orchard Rd. Water #11 $ 13,715.00
WDO055 - Royal Oaks Water #12 $ 1,698.00
WD Water #13 Town Wide $ 432.08
TOTAL: $605,050.53

Supervisor
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